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The menu of Magnolia Press from Waco includes 16 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $4.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. The large selection of coffee and tea specialties
makes a visit to Magnolia Press even more worthwhile, You'll find tasty South American meals also in the menu.
If you decide to come for breakfast, you are offered a tasty brunch, and you can enjoy here tasty American meals
like Burger or Barbecue.
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Smoothies

GREEN PASSION

Muffins

COFFEE CAKE MUFFIN $3.5

Heife Getrdinke

CAPUCCINO

Beverages

HOT COCOA

Tea

CITRUS CHAMOMILE

DRIP COFFEE

frtisan Whole Teaf Teas
$4.75

EARL GREY DECAF

Coffee

HOUSE COLD BREW
MOCHA

ESPRESSO

LATTE

Pastries

BACON CHEDDAR BAKE DUO
SAVORY ARTICHOKE CROISSANT
LEMON BLUEBERRY ROLL
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT TRIO

MAGNOLIA PRESS CHOCOLATE
CAKE

$2.0

$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5

$4.5
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